
Diary Dates – Spring 2024  (updated Feb 2024) 

     
Dates in bold are events for parents to attend. Italics means event to be confirmed.  

Mon 26th Feb Y5 swimming (group 2) 

Tues 27th Feb Sustrans bike confidence sessions 

Pm cross country - county qualifying event 

Fri 1st March Cross country championship race 

Mon 4th March Y6 Fairtrade day 

Y5 swimming (group 2) 

Tues 5th March Sustrans bike confidence sessions 

Thurs 7th March World Book Day (dress up as book character) 

Y1/Y4 walk to Waterstones 

Fri 8th March Y2 walk to Waterstones 

w/c 11th March Sustrans Big Walk and Wheel event 

Mon 11th March Y5 swimming (group 2) 

Tues 12th March 1.45pm Tag Rugby festival Y3/4 at Henry Cort 

Sustrans bike confidence sessions 

Weds 13th March 8.15am Young Governors meeting 

YR sight checks – Spring birthdays 

YR/1/2 Handwashing presentation from the school nurses 

Y5/6 football team – U11 cup final 

Mon 18th March Y1 Sea City trip 

3pm Y2 class museums – parent drop in 

4-7pm Parent meetings  - Owls, Y4, 5W, 5R, Y6 only 

Tues 19th March 8.30am Y2 class museums – parent drop in 

1.45pm Tag Rugby Festival Y5/6 at Henry Cort 

Sustrans bike confidence sessions 

4-7pm Parent meetings – Owls, Squirrels, 1J, 3T, Y4, Y5, Y6 only 

Weds 20th March 4-7pm Parent meetings – Foxes, Squirrels, Y1, Y2, 3T, 3DH, 5K only 

Thurs 21st March 4-7pm Parent meetings – Foxes, Squirrels, 1H, 1R, Y2, 3DH only 

Fri 22nd March 9-11am coffee morning – for parents of neurodiverse children 

KIT club 

22nd – 18th March Y5 Bikeability sessions 

Fri 22nd March Non-uniform day (children to bring in a sweet treat for Bunny Run) 

Sat 23rd March 11-1.30 – FOWPS Bunny Run 

Mon 25th March 2pm 1H Easter performance 

Tues 26th March 9am Y1 information meeting for parents – phonics check 

2pm 1J Easter performance 

Weds 27th March Y6 Visit from Rainbow Theatre Company (history theme) 

Y2 Kings and Queens dress-up day 

Thurs 28th March 2pm 1R Easter performance 

Last day of term 

Mon 15th April First day of summer term 

 

Other INSET dates for your diary: 

 

Fri 12th July 2024 

Mon 2nd Sept 2024 

Friday 27th Sept 2024 

Mon 30th Sept 2024 


